
ReconocimientosReconoc imiento s

2019

2020

2018

2017

2016

2015

Zuccardi Serie A
Torrontés

Vino de región 91 pts

91+ pts
91 pts

91 pts
92 pts

91 pts
90 pts

91 pts
91 pts
91 pts

90 pts
91 pts
90 pts

Robert Parker

Robert Parker
James Suckling

Robert Parker
James Suckling

Robert Parker
Tim Atkin

Robert Parker
Tim Atkin
Descorchados

Robert Parker
James Suckling
Tim Atkin

RecognitionsRecogni t ions



Zuccardi Serie A
Malbec

Vino de región
92 pts
91 pts

91+ pts
92 pts

91 pts
90 pts

91 pts
92 pts
91 pts

91 pts
91 pts

commended
silver

James Suckling
Wine Spectator

Robert Parker
James Suckling

Robert Parker
Tim Atkin

Robert Parker
James Suckling
Tim Atkin

James Suckling
Tim Atkin
Decanter
International Wine Challenge

2019

2020

2018

2017

2016

2015

90+ pts Robert Parker

Zuccardi Serie A
Bonarda

Vino de región

89 pts

89 pts
89 pts

91 pts

Silver
Bronze

Robert Parker

Robert Parker
Tim Atkin

Tim Atkin

Decanter
International Wine Challenge

2018

2017

2016

2015

2019 90 pts Robert Parker

ReconocimientosReconoc imiento s

RecognitionsRecogni t ions

2020 89 pts Robert Parker


